


ATX Ergonomic Class
ACTIVE WHEELCHAIR
SPECIFICATIONS ATX-14 ATX-16 ATX-18
Seat Width 14 in. 16 in. 18 in.
Seat Depth 15 in. 16 in. 18 in.
Armrest Height 23 in. 23 in. 23 in.
Seat Height 14 in. 14 in. 14 in.
Back Height Varies Varies Varies
Overall Height Varies Varies Varies
Overall Open Width Varies Varies Varies
Folded Width 14 in. 14 in. 14 in.
Overall Length Varies Varies Varies
Weight w/o Riggings Varies 15.4 Varies
Weight Capacity 275 Ibs. 275 Ibs. 275 Ibs.
HCPCS Code N/A N/A N/A

\_ (SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)
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THE ULTIMATE STATEMENT IS ONE WITH NO COMPROMISE...

« Foot plate height unlimited increment adj.
» 15.4 LB Starting Frame Weight

* Back Cane Height and Angle Adjustable

* One piece foldable footplate

» Fixed Footrests w/ Extra Wide Footplates
» Center of Gravity Adjustable

» S-Shape Frame (patented)

 Built in Silver Aegis Anti-bacterial Cushion

» Metallic Aegis Treated High Gloss Paint

* Foot plate height unlimited increment adj.
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ErgoFlight Ergonomic Class
AIRCRAFT GRADE T6 ALUMINUM
SPECIFICATIONS FLIGHT-16 FLIGHT-18
Seat Width 16 in. 18 in.

Seat Depth 17 in. 17 in.
Armrest Height 8in. 8 in.
Seat Height 18% in. 18% in.
Back Height 17% in. 17" in.
Overall Width 36 in. 36 in.
Overall Open Width 25 in. 27 in.
Folded Width 15 in. 15 in.
Overall Length 38 in. 38 in.
Weight w/o Riggings 19 lbs. 19 Ibs.
Weight Capacity 220 lbs. 220 |bs.
HCPCS Code K0004 K0004
(SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)
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GEOMETRY AND TECHNOLOGY TO ITS BEST...

« S-Style Ergonomic Seat

» 6061 T-6 Aircraft-grade Aluminum Only 19.8 Ibs. (w/o
footrests)

* Folding Backrest/ Folding Seat for Transporting in
Vehicle or Travel

» Fixed Armrests w/ Concaved Armpads
* 20" Rear Polyurethane, High Tread, Flat Free Wheels
* 6061 T-6 Aircraft-grade Aluminum Only 14.5 |b

Patented S-Style Ergonomic Seat Frame

Built in Silver Aegis Anti-bacterial Cushion
18” x 17” Seat Width

Frame Color: Pearl Silver
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ErgoLite Ergonomic Class
AIRCRAFT GRADE T6 ALUMINUM
SPECIFICATIONS LITE-16 LITE-18
Seat Width 16 in. 18 in.
Seat Depth 17 in. 17 in.
Armrest Height 8in. 8 in.
Seat Height 19 in. 19 in.
Back Height 17 in. 17 in.
Overall Height 36 in. 36 in.
Overall Open Width 23 in. 25 in.
Folded Width 12 in. 12in.
Overall Length 39 in. 39 in.
Weight w/o Riggings 18 lbs. 18 Ibs.
Weight Capacity 220 lbs. 220 |bs.
HCPCS Code K0004 K0004
(SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)
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LIGHTEST TRANSPORTER ON THE MARKET...

« S-Style Ergonomic Seat

» 6061 T-6 Aircraft-grade Aluminum Only 19.8 Ibs. (w/o
footrests)

* Folding Backrest/ Folding Seat for Transporting in
Vehicle or Travel

Fixed Armrests w/ Concaved Armpads

Fixed Footrests w/ Extra Wide Footplates

3-Stage handle brake: allows light to firm grip for lock

Patented S-Style Ergonomic Seat Frame

Built in Silver Aegis Anti-bacterial Cushion
16” x 17” or 18” x 17” Seat Width

Frame Color: Pearl Silver



('s-105

MANU

SPECIFICATIONS S-105-F16 S-105-F18
Seat Width 18 in. 18 in.
Seat Depth 17 in. 17 in.
Armrest Height 8in. 8in.
Seat Height 19 in. 19 in.
Back Height 17 in. 17 in.
Overall Height 36 in. 36 in.
Overall Open Width 25 in. 25 in.
Folded Width 12 in. 12 in.
Overall Length 39 in. 39 in.
Weight w/o Riggings 27 in. 27 in.
Weight Capacity 250 Ibs. 250 Ibs.
HCPCS Code K0004 K0004
\ (SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE) )

Ergonomic Class

ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT

AL WHEELCHAIR

ERGONOMIC, ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT SPECIALIZED FRAME...

¢ Anti-Bacterial upholstery

* Folding backrest

» Fixed armrest & footrest

* “Tube-in Center” foot-plate, assures better side leg support
e 24" Rear spoke, polyurethane, high profile, flat free wheels
» Curved ( like a "S") Seating Frame

« S-shaped seating frame provides anti-slippage

» Upholstery is equipped with AEGIS anti-biotic technology,
odor/stain/deterioration control




Seat Width

Seat Depth
Armrest Height
Seat Height

Back Height
Overall Height
Overall Open Width
Folded Width
Overall Length
Weight w/o Rigging
Weight Capacity
HCPCS Code

\

SPECIFICATIONS

18 in.
17 in.
8in.
19 in.
17 in.
36 in.
25 in.
12 in.
39 in.
s 27 in.

250 Ibs.

K0004
(SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)

S-106-F18

3 EASY ANGLE ADJUSTMENTS FOR THE IDEAL POSITION

¢ Adjustable angle backrest in 3 adjustments - 95°, 100°, 105°
» Fixed armrests and footrest

* High strength frame

¢ Lightweight (27 Ibs.)

e Anti-bacterial, removable/washable upholstery

« Folding precision backrest

e "Tube-in-center" footplate assures side leg support

» 24" Rear polyurethane, high-profile flat-free wheels

Rear anti-tippers
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S-115 Ergonomic Class

ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT
MANUAL WHEELCHAIR

SPECIFICATIONS S$-115-F16 S-115-F18 S-115-F20

Seat Width 16 in. 18 in. 20 in.
Seat Depth 17 in. 17 in. 17 in.
Armrest Height 8 in. 8 in. 8 in.
Seat Height 19 in. 19 in. 19 in.
Back Height 17 in. 17 in. 17 in.
Overall Height 36 in. 36 in. 36 in.
Overall Open Width 23 in. 23 in. 27 in.
Folded Width 12in. 12 in. 12in.
Overall Length 39 in. 39 in. 39 in.
Weight w/o Riggings 25 in. 25 in. 26 in.
Weight Capacity 250 Ibs. 250 |bs. 250 |bs.
HCPCS Code K0004 K0004 K0004
\ (SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE) )

PERFECT SHAPE TO FIT THE HUMAN BODY...

* High strength, light weight

* Weighs only 25 Ibs. without footrests

» Optional quick release wheels pop off with push of button
* Folding backrest

* Fixed armrests and swingaway footrests

s 24" Rear spoke flat-free wheels
e S-shaped seating frame provides anti-slippage

e Upholstery is equipped with AEGIS anti-biotic
technology, odor/stain/deterioration control
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S-125 Ergonomic Class
MANUAL WHEELCHAIR
SPECIFICATIONS S$-125-F16 S-125-F18
Seat Width 16 in. 18 in.
Seat Depth 17 in. 17 in.
Armrest Height 8in. 8 in.
Seat Height 19 in. 19 in.
Back Height 17 in. 17 in.
Overall Height 36 in. 36 in.
Overall Open Width 23 in. 23 in.
Folded Width 12 in. 12in.
Overall Length 39 in. 39 in.
Weight w/o Riggings 25 in. 25 in.
Weight Capacity 250 Ibs. 250 Ibs.
HCPCS Code K0004 K0004
\ (SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)

PERFORMANCE, STYLE AND COMFORT...

e Fixed padded full armrests with alloy side guard

» Swing-away detachable footrests with heel loop

» Push to lock wheel breaks

* 7" Flat free polyurethane casters

e 24” Rear-Spoked, polyurethane, high tread, rear tires
» High-grade/Padded nylon flame retardent upholstery
e Seat width: 16", 18"

e Frame Color: Pearl Silver & Rose Red
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S-305 Ergonomic Class
MANUAL WHEELCHAIR
SPECIFICATIONS S$-305-16 S$-305-18
Seat Width 16 in. 18 in.
Seat Depth 17 in. 17 in.
Armrest Height 9-11 in. 9-11 in.
Seat Height 19 in. 19 in.
Back Height 17 in. 17 in.
Overall Height 38 in. 38 in.
Overall Open Width 24 in. 26 in.
Folded Width 12 in. 12 in.
Overall Length 43 in. 43 in.
Weight w/o Riggings 29 in. 29 in.
Weight Capacity 250 Ibs. 250 Ibs.
HCPCS Code K0005 K0005
\ (SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)

ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT SPECIALIZED FRAME...

e 24” Quick Release rear spoke/polyurethane/high
profile/flat free wheels

» Axle Adjustable Seat Height ( 187, 197, 207)
« One piece foldable footplate
» Folding backrest, for transporting chair

« Swing in & away footrest for maximum safety while
entering or exiting the chair

» S-Shape Frame (patented)
» Anti-Bacterial Upholstery/Cushion

* Frame Color: Pearl Silver & Rose Red
* Seat Width: 18”"x17” OR 16" x 17"
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